
APASL 2024 Kyoto Poster Free Papers: Groups and Moderators 
Day 2: Thursday March 28, 17:10-18:10 at New Hall 
Group No. Session      Moderator(s)      

Group 01 Alcohol Related Liver Disease 1   Fumio Imazeki    

Group 02 Alcohol Related Liver Disease 2   Tatsuo Kanda    

Group 03 Autoimmune and Cholestatic Disease  Takeshi Aoki    

Group 04 Autoimmune and Cholestatic Disease  Alexander Nersesov   

Group 05 Drug-Induced Liver Injury    Ryosuke Tateishi     

Group 06 Hepatitis B - Basic    Yoshinari Asaoka    

Group 07 Hepatitis B - Basic    Takeharu Asano    

Group 08 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Hiroki Nishikawa, Tomokazu Kawaoka 

Group 09 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Masanori Atsukawa   

Group 10 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Keisuke Hamamura   

Group 11 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Takashi Ito    

Group 12 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Nobuyuki Enomoto   

Group 13 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Henry Chan, Keisuke Hino   

Group 14 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Hiroyuki Furukawa   

Group 15 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Shunichi Ariizumi    

Group 16 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Nobuhisa Akamatsu   

Group 17 Hepatitis B - Clinical    Tetsuya Hosaka, Gamal Shiha  

Group 18 Hepatitis C - Basic    Rosmawati Mohamed   

Group 19 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Koichi Miura, Naoki Hotta   

Group 20 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Kenta Motomura    

Group 21 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Tatsuya Minami    

Group 22 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Masahiro Ohira    

Group 23 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Shinpei Sato    

Group 24 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Gulnara Aghayeva   

Group 25 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Kumar Rahul    

Group 26 Hepatitis C - Clinical    Lai Wei     

Group 27 Hepatitis Delta     Robert Gish    

Group 28 Hepatitis Delta     Yoshiyuki Ida    

Group 29 Metabolic and Genetic Disease   Hasmik Ghazynian   

Group 30 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Basic Naohiro Kawamura   

Group 31 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Basic Yutaka Yata    

Group 32 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Basic Takayuki Yakushijin   

Group 33 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Basic Hideyuki Tamai    

Group 34 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Basic Sheng-Nan Lu    

Group 35 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Kazuhito Kawata    

Group 36 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Sugi Kin     

Group 37 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Masanori Kawaguchi   

Group 38 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Hideyuki Tamai, Maki Tobari  

Group 39 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Kazuya Kariyama    

Group 40 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Jun Inoue    

Group 41 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Shuntaro Obi    

Group 42 Metabolic-Associated Fatty Liver Disease - Clinical Ryota Masuzaki    

  



APASL 2024 Kyoto Poster Free Papers: Groups and Moderators  
Day 3: Friday March 29, 17:10-18:10 at New Hall 
Group No. Session      Moderator(s)      

Group 43 Ablation & Image-Guided Procedures  Masanori Kawaguchi, Takashi Ikehara 

Group 44 Ablation & Image-Guided Procedures  Sawako Uchida    

Group 45 Artificial Intelligence    Manuel Mendizabal, Tsuyoshi Shiina 

Group 46 Basic Science & Pathology    Tatsuo Kanda    

Group 47 Biomarkers & Biochemistry   Sugi Kin     

Group 48 Biomarkers & Biochemistry   Amarsanaa Jazag    

Group 49 Epidemiology & Natural History   Hidenori Toyoda      

Group 50 Epidemiology & Natural History   Hasmik Ghazynian   

Group 51 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Basic   Takahiro Kodama    

Group 52 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Basic   Yoshinari Asaoka    

Group 53 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Basic   Pei-Jer Chen    

Group 54 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Basic   Gulnara Aghayeva   

Group 55 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Basic   Hirayuki Enomoto   

Group 56 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Hirofumi Kogure, Kuo Chao Yew  

Group 57 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Hisashi Hidaka    

Group 58 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Takeharu Asano    

Group 59 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Takeshi Hatanaka    

Group 60 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Naoki Hotta, Atsushi Hiraoka  

Group 61 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Galati Giovanni, Takuma Teratani  

Group 62 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Shinpei Sato, Kazuya Kariyama  

Group 63 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Fumio Imazeki    

Group 64 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Kuo Chao Yew    

Group 65 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Kazuyoshi Ohkawa     

Group 66 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Shuntaro Obi    

Group 67 Hepatocellular Carcinoma – Clinical   Kenji Amemimya, Masatoshi Tanaka 

Group 68 Imaging & Diagnosis    Takashi Nishimura   

Group 69 Imaging & Diagnosis    Hee Chul Park    

Group 70 Metastatic Liver Tumors, CCC & Others  Tsukasa Aihara           

Group 71 Metastatic Liver Tumors, CCC & Others  Noriyo Yamashiki     

Group 72 Other Infection in Liver Disease   Takeya Tsutsumi      

Group 73 Other Infection in Liver Disease   Ryota Masuzaki    

Group 74 Surgery & Transplantation    Ariizumi Shunichi, Shueng Tat Fan  

Group 75 Surgery & Transplantation    Nobuhisa Akamatsu      

Group 76 Surgery & Transplantation    Hirotoshi Ebinuma    

Group 77 Systemic Chemotherapy & Oncology  Jun Imamura    

Group 78 TACE, HAIC & Vascular Interventions  Shunichi Matsuoka, Hiroaki Nagamatsu 

  



APASL 2024 Kyoto Poster Free Papers: Groups and Moderators  
Day 4: Saturday March 30, 17:10-18:10 at New Hall 
Group No. Session      Moderator(s)      

Group 79 Acute Liver Failure & ACLF   Koichi Miura    

Group 80 Acute Liver Failure & ACLF   Hidenari Nagai      

Group 81 Acute Liver Failure & ACLF   Shinpei Sato, Yuichiro Eguchi  

Group 82 Biliary Disease     Hirofumi Kogure    

Group 83 Biliary Disease     Taizo Hibi    

Group 84 Case Report     Takatoshi Nawa    

Group 85 Case Report     Tai-Chung Tseng    

Group 86 Case Report     Kumar Rahul    

Group 87 Case Report     Yoshinari Asaoka    

Group 88 Case Report     Naoki Morimoto    

Group 89 Case Report     Takeharu Asano    

Group 90 Case Report     Fumio Imazeki    

Group 91 Case Report     Shuntaro Obi    

Group 92 Case Report     Takashi Tanaka    

Group 93 Case Report     Cosmas R Lesmana   

Group 94 Endoscopic Treatment    Itaru Naito, Yosuke Nakai   

Group 95 Gut Liver Axis and Microbiome   Susumu Hijioka    

Group 96 Liver Cirrhosis     Hayato Hikita    

Group 97 Liver Cirrhosis     Tomiya Tomoaki    

Group 98 Liver Cirrhosis     Michihisa Moriguchi   

Group 99 Liver Cirrhosis     Taniki Nobuhito    

Group 100 Liver Cirrhosis     Gulnara Aghayeva, Sang Hoon Ahn  

Group 101 Liver Cirrhosis     Ryota Masuzaki    

Group 102 Liver Cirrhosis     Yoshihide Kanno, Niyaz Malayez  

Group 103 Liver Fibrosis     Naohiro Kawamura   

Group 104 Liver Fibrosis     Young Nyun Park    

Group 105 Others      Sawako Uchida    

Group 106 Others      Kenta Motomura, Maki Tobari  

Group 107 Pediatric Hepatology    Akihiro Deguchi     

Group 108 Portal Hypertension    Hisashi Hidaka, Kaoru Tsuchiya  

Group 109 Portal Hypertension    Hideyuki Tamai, Mohammed Eslam 

Group 110 Public Health     Giovanni Galati    

Group 111 Public Health     Elizabeth Powell    

Group 112 Public Health     Jazag Amarsanaa    

Group 113 Public Health     Sawako Uchida    

Group 114 Mixed*      Hideo Yoshida    

*Mixed: Education, Medical Engineering, Medical Technology, Radiotherapy   


